Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34008
Ballots Cast: 11843

Voter Turnout: 35%

Active Precincts: 62

Contest: WESTN MOUN TWP TRST

Candidate Name

CHARLES J JOHNSON (REP)
PAUL SMITH (REP)
MARGARET HILL (DEM)
MARGARET R DUNN (DEM)
RONALD RELEFORD (REP)

Precinct: WESTERN MOUND
Candidate Name

CHARLES J JOHNSON (REP)
PAUL SMITH (REP)
MARGARET HILL (DEM)
MARGARET R DUNN (DEM)
RONALD RELEFORD (REP)

Total Votes
37
36
31
28
16

Total Votes
37
36
31
28
16

Vote %
25
24.32
20.95
18.92
10.81

Vote %
25
24.32
20.95
18.92
10.81
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